
                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8608  Bret Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                    17:42.3  5:42 
      2    2 8735  Ryan Stadler                  10  Richland Center/Ithaca        17:42.6  5:43 
      3    3 8730  Clayton Lee                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:32.4  5:59 
      4    4 8759  Luke Patterson                11  River Ridge                   18:38.1  6:00 
      5    5 8685  Liam Elton                    12  North Crawford                18:42.6  6:02 
      6      8784  Gabriel Hamann                11  Seneca                        18:43.8  6:02 
      7    6 8635  Ryther Gehrke                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:59.9  6:07 
      8    7 8840  Beckett Brueggen              11  Westby                        19:09.0  6:10 
      9    8 8726  Kiernen Culver                10  Richland Center/Ithaca        19:09.3  6:10 
     10    9 8734  Dane Schwartz                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca        19:10.9  6:11 
     11   10 8611  Noah Lange                    10  Iowa-Grant                    19:12.7  6:12 
     12   11 8843  Gavin Larson                  11  Westby                        19:14.7  6:12 
     13   12 8654  Arlon Walter                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:16.6  6:13 
     14   13 8829  Brett Wagner                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben               19:17.2  6:13 
     15   14 8846  Levi Schmidt                  10  Westby                        19:28.6  6:17 
     16   15 8614  C.J. Straka                   11  Iowa-Grant                    19:37.1  6:19 
     17      8783  Jaren Grimsled                11  Seneca                        19:41.6  6:21 
     18   16 8645  Theo Parr                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:42.6  6:21 
     19   17 8844  Devin Nedland                 11  Westby                        19:49.5  6:23 
     20      8665  Malakai Dunham                12  New Lisbon                    20:02.4  6:28 
     21   18 8583  Sawyer Postel                 12  Hillsboro                     20:05.5  6:29 
     22   19 8682  James Carstens                12  North Crawford                20:06.0  6:29 
     23   20 8641  Sam Miller                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:08.4  6:29 
     24      8573  Klay Pedretti                  9  Cashton                       20:14.9  6:32 
     25   21 8606  Jason Bartolo-Garcia           9  Iowa-Grant                    20:15.0  6:32 
     26   22 8800  Daniel Cress                  11  Viroqua                       20:24.3  6:35 
     27   23 8803  Alex Harnish                  12  Viroqua                       20:30.6  6:37 
     28   24 8729  Ethan Hady                    11  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:32.7  6:37 
     29   25 8643  Jeff Olsen                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:34.0  6:38 
     30   26 8695  Jax Yonker                    11  North Crawford                20:36.9  6:39 
     31      8574  Gabe Von Ruden                12  Cashton                       20:38.3  6:39 
     32   27 8842  Phillip Hebbe                 12  Westby                        20:42.9  6:41 
     33   28 8757  Colton Moris                  11  River Ridge                   20:44.2  6:41 
     34   29 8751  Wyatt Bausch                  11  River Ridge                   20:44.6  6:41 
     35      8568  Luke Clements                 11  Cashton                       20:52.9  6:44 
     36   30 8640  Lane Miller                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:53.8  6:44 
     37   31 8615  Everett Zimmer                10  Iowa-Grant                    20:57.3  6:45 
     38   32 8828  Nolan Reed-Mullikin            9  Wauzeka-Steuben               20:58.3  6:45 
     39   33 8632  Aaron Camlek                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:00.9  6:46 
     40   34 8738  Devan Woodhouse               10  Richland Center/Ithaca        21:07.0  6:48 
     41   35 8841  Reid Fisher                   11  Westby                        21:09.7  6:49 
     42      8572  Sean Lukaszewski              11  Cashton                       21:18.9  6:52 
     43   36 8580  Shaun Luenberg                 9  Hillsboro                     21:20.1  6:53 
     44   37 8760  Mason Pecinovsky              10  River Ridge                   21:22.3  6:53 
     45   38 8612  Myles Pettit                  10  Iowa-Grant                    21:23.8  6:54 
     46   39 8822  Parker McCullick              11  Wauzeka-Steuben               21:28.0  6:55 
     47   40 8607  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin           9  Iowa-Grant                    21:29.5  6:56 
     48      8656  Will Wirts                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:30.4  6:56 
     49      8636  Zach Hanson                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:30.7  6:56 
     50   41 8687  Sam Knoble                     9  North Crawford                21:33.9  6:57 
     51      8613  Beckem Stecklein               9  Iowa-Grant                    21:39.0  6:59 
     52   42 8581  Alexander McDonough           12  Hillsboro                     21:45.1  7:01 
     53      8781  Thomas Caya                   11  Seneca                        22:15.3  7:10 
     54      8776  Travis Wehman                 10  Royall                        22:19.9  7:12 
     55   43 8579  Dominic Kirkpatrick            9  Hillsboro                     22:24.5  7:13 
     56   44 8755  Rylan Linder                  12  River Ridge                   22:24.5  7:13 
     57      8642  Jace Nagel                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:26.1  7:14 
     58      8610  Connor Johnson                 9  Iowa-Grant                    22:26.9  7:14 
     59      8605  Felix Bartolo-Garcia          12  Iowa-Grant                    22:26.9  7:14 
     60   45 8753  Brady Burmeister              12  River Ridge                   22:38.2  7:18 
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   46 8582  Zachary Morren                10  Hillsboro                     22:49.2  7:21 
     62   47 8845  Kalan Rudie                   11  Westby                        22:56.4  7:24 
     63   48 8585  Abner Scheder                 10  Hillsboro                     23:12.0  7:29 
     64   49 8804  Samuel Kane                   12  Viroqua                       23:12.5  7:29 
     65      8774  Jackson Pruess                 9  Royall                        23:26.7  7:33 
     66   50 8805  Owen King                     11  Viroqua                       23:27.1  7:33 
     67   51 8821  Julius Cooley                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:33.7  7:36 
     68   52 8587  Reed Urban                    11  Hillsboro                     23:41.8  7:38 
     69   53 8825  Clint Mitchell                10  Wauzeka-Steuben               23:50.8  7:41 
     70      8586  Quinn Scheder                 11  Hillsboro                     24:25.8  7:52 
     71      8786  Seaver Rewey                  12  Seneca                        24:33.2  7:55 
     72      8630  Eli Allen                     11  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:38.3  7:56 
     73   54 8802  Isaac Fouts                   11  Viroqua                       24:50.0  8:00 
     74   55 8754  Colton Kirschbaum             10  River Ridge                   24:54.1  8:01 
     75   56 8823  Andrew Mezera                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben               25:20.9  8:10 
     76   57 8737  Jackson Wiertzema             11  Richland Center/Ithaca        25:24.7  8:11 
     77      8752  Luke Breuer                   10  River Ridge                   25:38.5  8:16 
     78   58 8689  Pierce Lein                   11  North Crawford                25:46.1  8:18 
     79      8647  Nikoli Rose                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:51.8  8:39 
     80   59 8684  Carson Eckert                  9  North Crawford                27:01.1  8:42 
     81      8631  Ethan Bass                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:07.7  8:44 
     82      8584  Brett Salisbury                9  Hillsboro                     27:08.4  8:45 
     83      8652  Nico Valdez                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             27:12.6  8:46 
     84   60 8801  Soren DeClercq                11  Viroqua                       27:25.1  8:50 
     85      8733  Kayl Ryan                      9  Richland Center/Ithaca        27:52.1  8:59 
     86      8639  Carson Krings                  9  Kickapoo/La Farge             28:07.2  9:04 
     87      8655  Rhet Wiegel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge             28:23.8  9:09 
     88      8577  Ian Anderson                  10  Hillsboro                     28:45.4  9:16 
     89      8578  Joey Daniels                  12  Hillsboro                     35:43.7 11:30 
     90      8663  Jason Bills                    9  New Lisbon                    36:00.8 11:36 
     9/28/2023  6:25PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 60°F



                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    46  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (19:01.6  95:07.9 2:50.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Ryan Stadler              10 17:42.6
       2      3  Clayton Lee               10 18:32.4
       3      8  Kiernen Culver            10 19:09.3
       4      9  Dane Schwartz              9 19:10.9
       5     24  Ethan Hady                11 20:32.7
       6   ( 34) Devan Woodhouse           10 21:07.0
       7   ( 57) Jackson Wiertzema         11 25:24.7

       2.    76  Westby                                      (19:41.0  98:24.7 1:33.9)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Beckett Brueggen          11 19:09.0
       2     11  Gavin Larson              11 19:14.7
       3     14  Levi Schmidt              10 19:28.6
       4     17  Devin Nedland             11 19:49.5
       5     27  Phillip Hebbe             12 20:42.9
       6   ( 35) Reid Fisher               11 21:09.7
       7   ( 47) Kalan Rudie               11 22:56.4

       3.    78  Iowa-Grant                                  (19:32.9  97:44.4 3:15.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Bret Connolly             11 17:42.3
       2     10  Noah Lange                10 19:12.7
       3     15  C.J. Straka               11 19:37.1
       4     21  Jason Bartolo-Garcia       9 20:15.0
       5     31  Everett Zimmer            10 20:57.3
       6   ( 38) Myles Pettit              10 21:23.8
       7   ( 40) Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin       9 21:29.5

       4.    79  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (19:44.3  98:41.5 1:34.1)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Ryther Gehrke             12 18:59.9
       2     12  Arlon Walter              10 19:16.6
       3     16  Theo Parr                 10 19:42.6
       4     20  Sam Miller                11 20:08.4
       5     25  Jeff Olsen                10 20:34.0
       6   ( 30) Lane Miller                9 20:53.8
       7   ( 33) Aaron Camlek              12 21:00.9

       5.   142  River Ridge                                 (20:46.8  103:53.7 3:46.4)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Luke Patterson            11 18:38.1
       2     28  Colton Moris              11 20:44.2
       3     29  Wyatt Bausch              11 20:44.6
       4     37  Mason Pecinovsky          10 21:22.3
       5     44  Rylan Linder              12 22:24.5
       6   ( 45) Brady Burmeister          12 22:38.2
       7   ( 55) Colton Kirschbaum         10 24:54.1

       6.   149  North Crawford                              (21:21.1  106:45.5 7:03.5)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Liam Elton                12 18:42.6
       2     19  James Carstens            12 20:06.0
       3     26  Jax Yonker                11 20:36.9
       4     41  Sam Knoble                 9 21:33.9
       5     58  Pierce Lein               11 25:46.1
       6   ( 59) Carson Eckert              9 27:01.1
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   185  Hillsboro                                   (21:40.9  108:24.4 2:43.7)
     =====================================================
       1     18  Sawyer Postel             12 20:05.5
       2     36  Shaun Luenberg             9 21:20.1
       3     42  Alexander McDonough       12 21:45.1
       4     43  Dominic Kirkpatrick        9 22:24.5
       5     46  Zachary Morren            10 22:49.2
       6   ( 48) Abner Scheder             10 23:12.0
       7   ( 52) Reed Urban                11 23:41.8

       8.   188  Wauzeka-Steuben                             (21:49.6  109:08.0 4:33.6)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Brett Wagner              11 19:17.2
       2     32  Nolan Reed-Mullikin        9 20:58.3
       3     39  Parker McCullick          11 21:28.0
       4     51  Julius Cooley             10 23:33.7
       5     53  Clint Mitchell            10 23:50.8
       6   ( 56) Andrew Mezera             10 25:20.9

       9.   198  Viroqua                                     (22:28.9  112:24.5 4:25.7)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Daniel Cress              11 20:24.3
       2     23  Alex Harnish              12 20:30.6
       3     49  Samuel Kane               12 23:12.5
       4     50  Owen King                 11 23:27.1
       5     54  Isaac Fouts               11 24:50.0
       6   ( 60) Soren DeClercq            11 27:25.1
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                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8727  Owen Drier                7  Richland Center/Ithaca              10:07.7  5:58 
      2      8709  Landon Smith              8  Prairie du Chien                    10:29.6  6:11 
      3    2 8634  Bennett Gehrke            8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   10:40.1  6:17 
      4    3 8732  Micah Meyer               8  Richland Center/Ithaca              10:57.7  6:27 
      5    4 8637  Talan Johnson             6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   11:01.8  6:30 
      6    5 8850  Deakin McDonough          8  Weston Middle School                11:03.5  6:31 
      7      8592  Luke Holthe               7  Hillsboro Middle School             11:05.9  6:32 
      8    6 8653  Brady Walker              6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   11:22.0  6:42 
      9      8830  Cody Wagner               8  Wauzeka-Steuben                     11:26.5  6:44 
     10    7 8848  Torian Bormett            8  Weston Middle School                11:29.9  6:46 
     11    8 8649  Braden Turgasen           8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   11:31.4  6:47 
     12    9 8638  Gavin Kreger              8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   11:33.7  6:49 
     13      8826  Dominic Peralta           8  Wauzeka-Steuben                     11:43.8  6:54 
     14      8668  Blayne Schneider          8  New Lisbon                          11:51.8  6:59 
     15      8569  Joseph Frederick          6  Cashton                             11:52.8  7:00 
     16      8711  Lexton Stovey             6  Prairie du Chien                    12:07.9  7:09 
     17   10 8693  Lochland Sailer           6  North Crawford                      12:09.5  7:10 
     18      8593  Anthony Kelbel            6  Hillsboro Middle School             12:16.6  7:14 
     19   11 8648  Wesley Rose               8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   12:21.1  7:16 
     20   12 8694  Felix Stanton             7  North Crawford                      12:28.5  7:21 
     21   13 8775  Jackson Schuster          6  Royall                              12:32.5  7:23 
     22   14 8716  Hunter Jennings           8  Richland Center/Ithaca              12:33.8  7:24 
     23   15 8736  Ben Waterfall             7  Richland Center/Ithaca              12:41.8  7:29 
     24   16 8771  Max Jackson               8  Royall                              12:45.7  7:31 
     25   17 8772  Brett Marty               6  Royall                              12:49.3  7:33 
     26   18 8731  Maddox Meyer              6  Richland Center/Ithaca              13:00.0  7:39 
     27   19 8658  Peyton Zitzner            6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:06.2  7:43 
     28      8750  Asher Achenbach           8  River Ridge                         13:11.6  7:46 
     29   20 8683  Lars Carstens             6  North Crawford                      13:26.8  7:55 
     30      8710  Oliver Stafford-Johnson   8  Prairie du Chien                    13:35.4  8:00 
     31      8780  Zeke Aspenson             7  Seneca                              13:37.0  8:01 
     32      8657  Charlie Zelhofer          8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:44.2  8:05 
     33      8708  Payton Schultz            8  Prairie du Chien                    13:47.2  8:07 
     34   21 8770  Kaden Friedl              7  Royall                              13:50.3  8:09 
     35      8651  Lucas Turgasen            6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:54.9  8:12 
     36   22 8773  Grant Miller              6  Royall                              14:30.8  8:33 
     37      8785  Reid Hamann               7  Seneca                              14:35.6  8:36 
     38      8644  Levi Palmer               6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   14:36.4  8:36 
     39   23 8692  Jameson Adkins            7  North Crawford                      14:44.3  8:41 
     40      8756  Bryce Mason               8  River Ridge                         14:52.9  8:46 
     41      8827  Jonah Peralta             6  Wauzeka-Steuben                     14:59.0  8:49 
     42      7467  Devin Hill-Shelton        6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   15:01.5  8:51 
     43      8594  Clinton Myers             6  Hillsboro Middle School             15:22.5  9:03 
     44      8646  Xan Robertson             6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   15:42.9  9:15 
     45      8633  Luke Frederickson         6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   15:46.4  9:17 
     46      8758  Nathanial Parker          8  River Ridge                         15:55.2  9:22 
     47   24 8851  Luke Osborne              7  Weston Middle School                16:03.5  9:27 
     48   25 8847  Noah Backeberg            8  Weston Middle School                16:17.4  9:35 
     49   26 8725  Noah Clark                8  Richland Center/Ithaca              18:08.0 10:40 
     50   27 8849  Dre Heiking               8  Weston Middle School                18:13.8 10:44 
     51   28 8688  Layton Knutson            6  North Crawford                      19:00.0 11:11 
     52      8782  Colby Dudenbostel         6  Seneca                              21:22.8 12:35 
     53   29 8724  James Clark               6  Richland Center/Ithaca              22:53.3 13:28 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (11:13.8  56:09.0 0:53.6)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Bennett Gehrke             8 10:40.1
       2      4  Talan Johnson              6 11:01.8
       3      6  Brady Walker               6 11:22.0
       4      8  Braden Turgasen            8 11:31.4
       5      9  Gavin Kreger               8 11:33.7
       6   ( 11) Wesley Rose                8 12:21.1
       7   ( 19) Peyton Zitzner             6 13:06.2

       2.    51  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (11:52.2  59:21.0 2:52.3)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Owen Drier                 7 10:07.7
       2      3  Micah Meyer                8 10:57.7
       3     14  Hunter Jennings            8 12:33.8
       4     15  Ben Waterfall              7 12:41.8
       5     18  Maddox Meyer               6 13:00.0
       6   ( 26) Noah Clark                 8 18:08.0
       7   ( 29) James Clark                6 22:53.3

       3.    88  Weston Middle School                        (14:37.7  73:08.1 7:10.3)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Deakin McDonough           8 11:03.5
       2      7  Torian Bormett             8 11:29.9
       3     24  Luke Osborne               7 16:03.5
       4     25  Noah Backeberg             8 16:17.4
       5     27  Dre Heiking                8 18:13.8

       4.    89  Royall                                      (13:17.8  66:28.6 1:58.3)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Jackson Schuster           6 12:32.5
       2     16  Max Jackson                8 12:45.7
       3     17  Brett Marty                6 12:49.3
       4     21  Kaden Friedl               7 13:50.3
       5     22  Grant Miller               6 14:30.8

       5.    93  North Crawford                              (14:21.9  71:49.1 6:50.5)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Lochland Sailer            6 12:09.5
       2     12  Felix Stanton              7 12:28.5
       3     20  Lars Carstens              6 13:26.8
       4     23  Jameson Adkins             7 14:44.3
       5     28  Layton Knutson             6 19:00.0


